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CElebration of life
LONG REEF GOLF CLUB
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Honour your loved one with a Celebration of Life at Long Reef Golf Club.

We are uniquely located by Long Reef Headland with spectacular water views 

of the Northern Beaches peninsula.  

Positioned on Fisherman’s Cover, Long Reef Golf Club will provide you 

with a private and relaxed setting.

At this difficult time you can rely on our professional team at Long Reef Golf Club 

to organise this delicate event in a personal and intimate setting, 

to ensure the memory of your loved one is honoured with respect and consideration.

Our experienced Event Coordinators can assist you in planning 

a wake or celebration of life gathering, select one of two complete packages 

and our Event Coordinators will organise the rest.  

With three event rooms to choose from we can design a layout to suit your needs.  

All of our Packages include room hire, use of our in-house 

audio visual system and wait staff to ensure the celebration runs smoothly.  

Available Monday-Friday, with multiple room options catering from 25 - 200 people. 

Minimum 25 adult guests, maximum 200 adult guests 

MINIMUM NUMBERS
Small Function: Reef Room or Oceanview Room

25 adult guests Monday to Friday 

Large Function: Pacific Room

50 adult guests Monday to Friday

MAXIMUM NUMBERS
Small Function: Reef Room or Oceanview Room - 45 guests 

Large Function: Pacific Room - 200 guests
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celebration of life
VENUE HIRE

aLL functions held at long reef golf club Require a non-refundable venue hire fee 
to secure the date & confirm your booking with us:

Celebration of Life Package
$600 Venue Hire Fee For The Reef Room or Ocean View Room 

$1,000 Venue Hire Fee For The Pacific Room
This Venue Hire Fee includes:

3 Hour Private use of Chosen Function Room

A Dedicated Function Coordinator to Help Coordinate your Celebration of Life

A Dedicated Function Manager to Run the Food & Beverage for your Event

Tables with Fresh White Linen & Function Chairs

Lectern, Projector & Screen

Use of In-House Microphone (Not Available in Ocean View Room) & Sound System (auxiliary connection required)

If you would like to honour your loved one with a service held at Long Reef Golf Club, 
we can accommodate this in addition to our Celebration of Life Package. 

 Service Onsite 
(Available in Pacific Room only, Minimum Numbers apply)

$500 addition to Venue Hire Fee
This Additional Venue Hire Fee includes:

1 Additional Hour Private use of the Pacific & Reef Room to hold your service

Please note onsite services require a celebrant to perform the service, as organised by the client
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celebration of life

AVAILABLE OPTIONS

LIGHT OPTION
Choice of 3 Canapés

Tea and Coffee Station

$30 PER PERSON 

SUBSTANTIAL OPTION
Choice of 5 Canapés

Tea and Coffee Station

$40 PER PERSON 

CANAPE OPTIONS
Mixed Cocktail Sandwiches

Fruit Skewers

Beef & Burgundy Meat Pies 

Prawn Spring Rolls, Chili Lime Dressing

Mixed Vegetable Spring Rolls, Chilli plum Sauce (V)

Vegetable Arancini with Garlic Aioli (V)

Roast Vegetable Quiche (V)

Spinach & Ricotta Filo with Tomato Chutney (V) 

Sweet Treats 

OPTIONAL UPGRADES
Additional Canapés $5pp Per Canapé

Cheese Platters $160 each (Suitable for up to 30 guests)

Gluten Free & Vegetarian options available for guests on request 
Menu Subject to availability.
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BEVERAGES
WINE LIST

Beach Hut Cuvée Brut

Yves NV Premium Cuvée

Borgo San Pietro Asolo Prosecco D.O.C.G

Hentley Farm ‘Blanc De Noir’ Sparkling

NV Veuve Clicquot Brut

South East Australia

Yarra Valley

Veneto

Barossa Valley

Reims

SPARKLING
VIC

Italy

SA

France

$35.00

$52.00

$55.00

$64.00

$135.00

Barefoot Moscato

Quilty & Gransdon Rosé

Marquis de Pennautier Rosé

Willunga 100 Rosé

South East Australia 

Orange

Languedoc-Roussillon

McLaren Vale

SWEET & ROSE
NSW

France

SA

$36.00

$37.00

$46.00

$55.00
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BEVERAGES
WINE LIST

Beach Hut Semillon Sauvignon Blanc 

Pikorua Sauvignon Blanc

Wicks Sauvignon Blanc

Alte Chardonnay

Pedestal Chardonnay

Wildflower Pinot Grigio

Philip Shaw ‘The Gardener’ Pinot Gris  

Mitolo ‘The Jester’ Vermentino

Pikes ‘Traditionale’ Riesling 

Marlborough 

Adelaide Hills 

Orange 

Margaret River 

Western Australia

Orange

McLaren Vale

Clare Valley

WHITE WINE
SA

NZ

SA

NSW

WA

WA

NSW

SA

SA

$35.00

$45.00

$49.00

$45.00

$55.00

$46.00

$55.00

$48.00

$55.00

Philip Shaw ‘The Wire Walker’ Pinot Noir 

Beach Hut Cabernet Merlot

Bremerton Malbec

     Mitolo ‘The Jester’ Cabernet Sauvignon  

Bremerton ‘Coulthard’ Cabernet Sauvignon 

Hancock & Hancock Shiraz

Hentley Farm ‘Villain and Vixen’ Shiraz

Pikes ‘Los Companeros’ Shiraz Tempranillo

Orange

South East Australia

Langhorne Creek

McLaren Vale

Langhorne Creek

McLaren Vale

Barossa Valley

Clare Valley 

RED WINE
NSW

SA

SA 

SA 

SA

SA

SA

$55.00

$35.00

$55.00

$46.00

$55.00

$44.00

$54.00

$46.00
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BEVERAGES

Please note that Long Reef Golf Club reserves the right to 
Refuse Service to any Patron and practices Responsible Service of Alcohol.

All prices and wine selections are subject to variation due to cost and availability.

BEER SELECTION

NON-ALCOHOLIC
Coke, Diet Coke, 390ml Bottle - $4.50 

Soft Drink Jug - $14.00

Lemon, Lime and Bitters Jug - $15.00 

Juice Schooner - $4.50

Juice Jug $16.00

Mt Franklin Sparking 330ml Bottle $4.20 

Mt Franklin Sparkling 750ml Bottle $11.50

Henkell Non Alcoholic Sparkling Wine $34.00

SPIRITS
House Nip (Vodka, Rum, Bourbon, Scotch, Gin, Brandy) $9.00

On Tap

Mid-Strength Beer Schooner - $8.00

Standard Beer Schooner - $8.70 

Premium Beer Schooner $9.50 

Craft Beer Schooner - $10.50

International Beer Schooner - $11.00 

Please ask your Function Coordinator for our 

current range of tap beers

Bottled

James Boags Premium Light - $7.50

4 Pines Pacific Ale - $8.00

Corona - $9.60

Heineken - $9.60

Asahi - $9.60 


