# LONG REEF GOLF CLUB CELEBRATION OF LIFE





Honour your loved one with a Celebration of Life at Long Reef Golf Club.

We are uniquely located by Long Reef Headland with spectacular water views of the Northern Beaches peninsula.

Positioned on Fisherman's Cover, Long Reef Golf Club will provide you with a private and relaxed setting.

At this difficult time you can rely on our professional team at Long Reef Golf Club to organise this delicate event in a personal and intimate setting, to ensure the memory of your loved one is honoured with respect and consideration.

Our experienced Event Coordinators can assist you in planning a wake or celebration of life gathering, select one of two complete packages and our Event Coordinators will organise the rest.

With three event rooms to choose from we can design a layout to suit your needs.

All of our Packages include room hire, use of our in-house audio visual system and wait staff to ensure the celebration runs smoothly.

Available Monday-Friday, with multiple room options catering from 25 - 200 people.

Minimum 25 adult guests, maximum 200 adult guests

# MINIMUM NUMBERS

Small Function: Reef Room or Oceanview Room
25 adult guests Monday to Friday

Large Function: Pacific Room
50 adult guests Monday to Friday

# MAXIMUM NUMBERS

<u>Small Function: Reef Room or Oceanview Room -</u> 45 guests <u>Large Function: Pacific Room -</u> 200 guests

WEDDINGS & EVENTS





# CELEBRATION OF LIFE

# **VENUE HIRE**

ALL FUNCTIONS HELD AT LONG REEF GOLF CLUB REQUIRE A NON-REFUNDABLE VENUE HIRE FEE

TO SECURE THE DATE & CONFIRM YOUR BOOKING WITH US:

# CELEBRATION OF LIFE PACKAGE

\$600 VENUE HIRE FEE FOR THE REEF ROOM OR OCEAN VIEW ROOM \$1,000 VENUE HIRE FEE FOR THE PACIFIC ROOM

### This Venue Hire Fee includes:

3 Hour Private use of Chosen Function Room

A Dedicated Function Coordinator to Help Coordinate your Celebration of Life

A Dedicated Function Manager to Run the Food & Beverage for your Event

Tables with Fresh White Linen & Function Chairs

Lectern, Projector & Screen

Use of In-House Microphone (Not Available in Ocean View Room) & Sound System (auxiliary connection required)

IF YOU WOULD LIKE TO HONOUR YOUR LOVED ONE WITH A SERVICE HELD AT LONG REEF GOLF CLUB, WE CAN ACCOMMODATE THIS IN ADDITION TO OUR CELEBRATION OF LIFE PACKAGE.

# SERVICE ONSITE

(AVAILABLE IN PACIFIC ROOM ONLY, MINIMUM NUMBERS APPLY)
\$500 ADDITION TO VENUE HIRE FEE

This Additional Venue Hire Fee includes:

1 Additional Hour Private use of the Pacific & Reef Room to hold your service

Please note onsite services require a celebrant to perform the service, as organised by the client

# CELEBRATION OF LIFE

# **AVAILABLE OPTIONS**

# LIGHT OPTION

Choice of 3 Canapés
Tea and Coffee Station
\$30 PER PERSON

# SUBSTANTIAL OPTION

Choice of 5 Canapés
Tea and Coffee Station
\$40 PER PERSON

# CANAPE OPTIONS

Mixed Cocktail Sandwiches
Fruit Skewers
Beef & Burgundy Meat Pies
Prawn Spring Rolls, Chili Lime Dressing
Mixed Vegetable Spring Rolls, Chilli plum Sauce (V)
Vegetable Arancini with Garlic Aioli (V)
Roast Vegetable Quiche (V)
Spinach & Ricotta Filo with Tomato Chutney (V)
Sweet Treats

# OPTIONAL UPGRADES

Additional Canapés \$5pp Per Canapé Cheese Platters \$160 each (Suitable for up to 30 guests)

Gluten Free & Vegetarian options available for guests on request Menu Subject to availability.

# **BEVERAGES**

# **WINE LIST**

(	N A	N I	71	T	ыT	_
	IJΛ	ו ע	VΙ		NΙ	
_ \	PA	пι	ΝΙ		M	
- )	IН	IΝ	M		I VI	l٦

Beach Hut Cuvée Brut
Yves NV Premium Cuvée
Borgo San Pietro Asolo Prosecco D.O.C.G
Hentley Farm 'Blanc De Noir' Sparkling
NV Veuve Clicquot Brut

South East Australia		\$35.00
Yarra Valley	VIC	\$52.00
Veneto	Italy	\$55.00
Barossa Valley	SA	\$64.00
Reims	France	\$135.00

# SWEET & ROSE

Barefoot Moscato
Quilty & Gransdon Rosé
Marquis de Pennautier Rosé
Willunga 100 Rosé

South East Australia		\$36.00
Orange	NSW	\$37.00
Languedoc-Roussillon	France	\$46.00
McLaren Vale	SA	\$55.00

# BEVERAGES

# **WINE LIST**

# WHITE WINE

RED WINE

Beach Hut Semillon Sauvignon Blanc
Pikorua Sauvignon Blanc
Wicks Sauvignon Blanc
Alte Chardonnay
Pedestal Chardonnay
Wildflower Pinot Grigio
Philip Shaw 'The Gardener' Pinot Gris
Mitolo 'The Jester' Vermentino
Pikes 'Traditionale' Riesling

ITTE WINE		
	SA	\$35.00
Marlborough	NZ	\$45.00
Adelaide Hills	SA	\$49.00
Orange	NSW	\$45.00
Margaret River	WA	\$55.00
Western Australia	WA	\$46.00
Orange	NSW	\$55.00
McLaren Vale	SA	\$48.00
Clare Valley	SA	\$55.00

# Philip Shaw 'The Wire Walker' Pinot Noir Beach Hut Cabernet Merlot Bremerton Malbec Mitolo 'The Jester' Cabernet Sauvignon Bremerton 'Coulthard' Cabernet Sauvignon Hancock & Hancock Shiraz Hentley Farm 'Villain and Vixen' Shiraz Pikes 'Los Companeros' Shiraz Tempranillo

1127 112112		
Orange	NSW	\$55.00
South East Australia		\$35.00
Langhorne Creek	SA	\$55.00
McLaren Vale	SA	\$46.00
Langhorne Creek	SA	\$55.00
McLaren Vale	SA	\$44.00
Barossa Valley	SA	\$54.00
Clare Valley	SA	\$46.00

# BEVERAGES

# BEER SELECTION

### On Tap

Mid-Strength Beer Schooner - \$8.00 Standard Beer Schooner - \$8.70 Premium Beer Schooner \$9.50 Craft Beer Schooner - \$10.50 International Beer Schooner - \$11.00

Please ask your Function Coordinator for our current range of tap beers

### **Bottled**

James Boags Premium Light - \$7.50 4 Pines Pacific Ale - \$8.00 Corona - \$9.60 Heineken - \$9.60 Asahi - \$9.60

# NON-ALCOHOLIC

Coke, Diet Coke, 390ml Bottle - \$4.50
Soft Drink Jug - \$14.00
Lemon, Lime and Bitters Jug - \$15.00
Juice Schooner - \$4.50
Juice Jug \$16.00
Mt Franklin Sparking 330ml Bottle \$4.20
Mt Franklin Sparkling 750ml Bottle \$11.50
Henkell Non Alcoholic Sparkling Wine \$34.00

### SPIRITS

House Nip (Vodka, Rum, Bourbon, Scotch, Gin, Brandy) \$9.00

Please note that Long Reef Golf Club reserves the right to Refuse Service to any Patron and practices Responsible Service of Alcohol.

All prices and wine selections are subject to variation due to cost and availability.